
   

                                                       

 

PROJECT  

Programme 2014-2020 Interreg – IPA CBC Italy-Albania-Montenegro 

Nautical Tourism Development and Promotion of Regional Ports 

REGLPORTS 

 

FINAL CONFERENCE 

“Presentation of results, achievements and outputs of REGLPORTS“ 

Agenda 

 

December 14, 2021 

10:00 AM 

Diplomat Hotel & SPA 

     

Time Topic Speaker 

10:00 

 

10:20 

 

 

 

10:40 

 

 

11:00 

 

 

11:20 

 

 

11:40 

 

 

 

12:00 

 

 
 

12:20 

 

 

Welcome speech & Opening Remarks 

 

Presentation of Results, Achievements and 

Outputs of REGLPORTS Project  

 

 

REGLPORTS – The outputs of the Municipality 

of Molfetta   

 

The impact of REGLPORTS project in Molise 

region. 

 

The Project Sustainability and durability plan 

and the environmental impact assessment study. 

 

REGLPORTS Thematic Routes 

 

 

 

Port Monitoring System in Herceg Novi within 

the REGLPORTS project in communication. 

 

 

Financial Issues & Project closure procedures.  
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Municipality of Termoli 

 

 

Union of the Provinces of Puglia 

 

 

Mr. Gertjon Cobo 

Ministry of Tourism and Environment 

of Albania 

 

Mr. Predrag Corsovic 

Port Herceg Novi 

 

 

Technical Assistant of Lead Partner 

 


